2016 World Series of Poker

Final Results/Payouts
Event #

Buy In

Game

Date

Number of Entries
Net Prize Pool

First Place Prize
Total Spots Paid Out
Remaining

Finish
1

©CoO~NOUTA~,WN

10-12
13-15
16-18
19-27
28-36
37-45
46-54
55-63
64-72
73-81
82-90
91-99
100-162
163-225
226-288
289-351
352-414
415-465
466-540
541-603
604-666
667-729

2e

$565
Colossus |l
6/4/2016
4,855
$2,427,500
$316,973
729

PRIZE
$316,973
$195,637
$144,370
$107,358

$80,453
$60,762
$46,252
$35,487
$27,445
$21,396
$16,817
$13,326
$10,647
$8,577
$6,968
$5,709
$4,717
$3,931
$3,305
$2,802
$2,397
$2,069
$1,802
$1,584
$1,405
$1,258
$1,136
$1,036
$954
$887
$832

For explanation of Colossus Il payouts,
please click HERE:

This is the payout for Flight E only.
Any spots not paid out will have the prize

money carried over into Day 2 and beyond
payout scale.


http://www.wsop.com/2016/colossus/Payout Details for Colossus II.pdf

