2016 World Series of Poker

Final Results/Payouts

Event # 2e
Buy In \$565
Game Colossus II

 Date
 6/4/2016

 Number of Entries
 4,855

 Net Prize Pool
 \$2,427,500

First Place Prize \$316,973

Total Spots Paid Out 729

Remaining

For explanation of Colossus II payouts, please click HERE:

This is the payout for Flight E only.

Any spots not paid out will have the prize money carried over into Day 2 and beyond payout scale.

<u>Finish</u>	<u>PRIZE</u>
1	\$316,973
2	\$195,637
3	\$144,370
4	\$107,358
5	\$80,453
6	\$60,762
7	\$46,252
8	\$35,487
9	\$27,445
10-12	\$21,396
13-15	\$16,817
16-18	\$13,326
19-27	\$10,647
28-36	\$8,577
37-45	\$6,968
46-54	\$5,709
55-63	\$4,717
64-72	\$3,931
73-81	\$3,305
82-90	\$2,802
91-99	\$2,397
100-162	\$2,069
163-225	\$1,802
226-288	\$1,584
289-351	\$1,405
352-414	\$1,258
415-465	\$1,136
466-540	\$1,036
541-603	\$954
604-666	\$887
667-729	\$832